
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 SEPTEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SENJUTSU Iron Maiden1 PLG/WAR 9029501594
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SOLAR POWER

SOUR

IF I CAN'T HAVE LOVE, I WANT POWER

MALIBU

SOMETIMES I MIGHT BE INTROVERT

THE SUN

SCREEN VIOLENCE

NEVERMIND

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

FINE LINE

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

HARRY STYLES

HAPPIER THAN EVER

BRONX (VI)

IGOR

AM

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

GREATEST HITS

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

Lorde

Olivia Rodrigo

Halsey

Anderson .Paak

Little Simz

Bliss N Eso

Chvrches

Nirvana

Soundtrack

Harry Styles

Sticky Fingers

Harry Styles

Billie Eilish

The Bronx

Tyler, The Creator

Arctic Monkeys

Gang Of Youths

Queen

Powderfinger

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

CAP/UMA

INE

INE

LIB/UMA

LIB/UMA

UNI/UMA

HWR/UMA

COL/SME

SURS/MGM

COL/SME

INR/UMA

CVUK/ORCH

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

SME

UNI/UMA

UMA
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153
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90

36
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173

15

3817649

B003378402

B003394302

ERE218

AGE101002CD

BNE117

LIB228CD

2777908

8731446

19439705122

CWV015

88985436772

B003389502

COOKCD751

G010004091543B

3747478

88985442992

2758364

5490922
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